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Last Reconciled Beginning Balance Statement Date Ending Balance
6/1/2017 33,926.03$               06/30/2017 28,885.34$                                 

Date Source Document Item Number Description Deposit Withdrawal

5/25/2017 17-0081 3513 UNM Conference Center 150.00$      
5/31/2017 17-0082 3514 Educational  Products Inc 843.11$      
5/31/2017 17-0082 3515 Mario's Pizza 867.00$      
5/31/2017 17-0082 3516 NM Museum of Natural History F 404.40$      
5/31/2017 17-0082 3517 Paula Johnson 62.17$        
5/31/2017 17-0082 3518 New Mexico Wildlife Associatio 78.00$        
5/31/2017 17-0083 3520 Herrera Bus Co. 1,131.01$   
6/15/2017 17-0085 3521 Albuquerque Parochial & Indepe 500.00$      
6/15/2017 17-0085 3522 Uncle Cliff's Kiddyieland Inc. 910.00$      
6/15/2017 17-0085 3523 National Assoc. of Student Cou 95.00$        

Subtotal -$      5,040.69$   

Accounting Cycle: FY2017;  Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -;  Bank Account: XXXXXX9203 - Activity Account;  Statement 
Date: 06/30/2017
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Last Reconciled Beginning Balance Statement Date
6/1/2017 (3,695.69)$               06/30/2017

Date Source Document Item Number Description Deposit Withdrawal

11/5/2015 16-0029 3346 Juan Romero 4.00$          
5/11/2016 16-0076 3407 Jessica Brown 6.00$          
4/10/2017 17-0070 3498 La Cueva Band Boosters 150.00$       
6/30/2017 17-0093 3525 Mary Tarango 253.98$       
6/30/2017 17-0094 3526 21st Century Public Academy 9,700.00$    

Subtotal -$      10,113.98$  

Accounting Cycle: FY2017;  Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -;  Bank Account: XXXXXX9203 - Activity Account;  Statement 
Date: 06/30/2017
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Trans. Date Source Document Trans. No. Account Code Trans. Line Comment Debit Credit

06/15/2017 17-0085 00016784 23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0085; Fund=23000 -$       1,505.00$    
06/30/2017 17-0093 00017080 23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0093; Fund=23000 250.00$  -$            
06/30/2017 17-0093 00016871 23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0093; Fund=23000 -$       503.98$       
06/30/2017 17-0094 00016875 23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0094; Fund=23000 -$       9,700.00$    

Total 250.00$  11,708.98$  

Accounting Cycle: FY2017;  Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -;  Bank Account: XXXXXx9203 - Activity Account;  Statement Date: 06/30/2017
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 Bank Reconciliation + Outstanding = ExpectedGL - ActualGL = Difference

Beginning Balance   33,926.03$                 + (3,695.69)$    = 30,230.34$   - 30,230.34$   = -$           
Deposits/Debits     -$                           + -$              = -$              - 250.00$        = (250.00)$    
Withdrawals/Credits (5,040.69)$                 + (6,418.29)$    = (11,458.98)$  - (11,708.98)$  = 250.00$     

Total 28,885.34$                 (10,113.98)$  18,771.36$   18,771.36$   -$           

Accounting Cycle: FY2017;  Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -;  Bank Account: XXXXXX9203 - Activity Account;  
Statement Date: 06/30/2017
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